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0.000 1.711 3.421 5.132 6.843
g/m3

0.000 1.711 3.421 5.132 6.843
g/m3

1.12 0.56 0.00 0.56 1.12
g/m3

0.0632 0.0316 0.0000 0.0316 0.0632
g/m3

unitless 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DST1, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.00 3.15 6.30 9.45 12.60
g/m3

0.00 3.15 6.30 9.45 12.60
g/m3

2.237 1.118 0.000 1.118 2.237
g/m3

0.06 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.06
g/m3

unitless 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DST2, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.00 4.82 9.64 14.46 19.28
g/m3

0.00 4.82 9.64 14.46 19.28
g/m3

3.486 1.743 0.000 1.743 3.486
g/m3

0.0836 0.0418 0.0000 0.0418 0.0836
g/m3

unitless 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DST3, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

GCC_14.2.0 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

GCHP_14.2.0 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.00 3.74 7.48 11.22 14.96
g/m3

0.00 3.74 7.48 11.22 14.96
g/m3

3.015 1.508 0.000 1.508 3.015
g/m3

0.025 0.000 0.025
g/m3

unitless 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DST4, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.000 0.393 0.785 1.178 1.570
g/m3

0.000 0.393 0.785 1.178 1.570
g/m3

0.1885 0.0942 0.0000 0.0942 0.1885
g/m3

0.01 0.00 0.01
g/m3

0.569 0.784 1.000 1.379 1.758
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NH4, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.000 0.658 1.316 1.974 2.632
g/m3

0.000 0.658 1.316 1.974 2.632
g/m3

0.4303 0.2151 0.0000 0.2151 0.4303
g/m3

0.015 0.000 0.015
g/m3

unitless 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NIT, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.000 0.655 1.310 1.965 2.620
g/m3

0.000 0.655 1.310 1.965 2.620
g/m3

0.2194 0.1097 0.0000 0.1097 0.2194
g/m3

0.02 0.00 0.02
g/m3

0.6536 0.8268 1.0000 1.2650 1.5299
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.0735 0.1469 0.2204 0.2939
g/m3

0.0000 0.0735 0.1469 0.2204 0.2939
g/m3

0.025 0.000 0.025
g/m3

0.0025 0.0000 0.0025
g/m3

0.493 0.747 1.000 1.514 2.027
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.0892 0.1784 0.2676 0.3567
g/m3

0.0000 0.0892 0.1784 0.2676 0.3567
g/m3

0.025 0.000 0.025
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0.002 0.000 0.002
g/m3

0.611 0.806 1.000 1.318 1.636
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BCPI, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.0469 0.0937 0.1406 0.1874
g/m3
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g/m3
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0.00025 0.00000 0.00025
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SpeciesConcVV_BCPO, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.000 0.341 0.682 1.024 1.365
g/m3

0.000 0.341 0.682 1.024 1.365
g/m3

0.1217 0.0608 0.0000 0.0608 0.1217
g/m3

0.005 0.000 0.005
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0.586 0.793 1.000 1.353 1.705
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCPI, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.0894 0.1789 0.2683 0.3578
g/m3

0.0000 0.0894 0.1789 0.2683 0.3578
g/m3
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SpeciesConcVV_OCPO, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.1584 0.3168 0.4752 0.6336
g/m3

0.0000 0.1584 0.3168 0.4752 0.6336
g/m3

0.1010 0.0505 0.0000 0.0505 0.1010
g/m3

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
g/m3

0.6258 0.8129 1.0000 1.2990 1.5980
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_Complex_SOA, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.000 0.990 1.981 2.971 3.962
g/m3

0.000 0.990 1.981 2.971 3.962
g/m3

0.781 0.391 0.000 0.391 0.781
g/m3

0.02 0.00 0.02
g/m3

0.6943 0.8471 1.0000 1.2202 1.4403
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_Simple_SOA, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_AERI, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_BrSALA, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_BrSALC, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_ISALA, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_ISALC, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_NITs, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

GCC_14.2.0 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

GCHP_14.2.0 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.000 0.322 0.643 0.965 1.287
g/m3

0.000 0.322 0.643 0.965 1.287
g/m3

0.1649 0.0825 0.0000 0.0825 0.1649
g/m3

0.008 0.000 0.008
g/m3

1e 01 1 10
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SALA, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_SALAAL, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_SALACL, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_SALC, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_SALCAL, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_SALCCL, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_SO4s, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_pFe, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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